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fsiUE) E dw ardsville  B u lletin
T o  the Facul ty ,  S ta f f  a n d  S tu d e n t s  o f  S o u th e r n  I l l in o i s  Univers i t y  at Edwardsv i l l e

Vol. 14, No. 4 
March 1, 1983

MEMO TO: The University Community

FROM: Earl Lazerson

SUBJECT: Holiday Schedule, FY1984

Following is the official 
Fiscal Year 1984:

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Floating Holiday

Christmas Day Holiday

Floating Holiday

Floating Holiday

Floating Holiday

Floating Holiday

New Year' s Hoiiday

Memorial Day Observed

schedule of approved University holidays for

Monday, July 4, 1983 

Monday, September 5, 1983 

Thursday, November 24, 1983 

Friday, November 25, 1983 

Monday, December 26, 1983 

Tuesday, December 27, 1983 

Wednesday, December 28, 1983 

Thursday, December 29, 1983 

Friday, December 30, 1983 

Monday, January 2, 1984 

Monday, May 28, 1984
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